CD Quarterly Meeting —June 27,2012 (DRAFT)

Stone Lab

Optional
Overnight

9:00or
9:30

10:15

10:30

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:45

2:00

2:30

2:45

3:15

Discounted rate of $119 has been secured at the Islander Inn. Please say that you are with
“Melinda.” Reservations can be made by calling (419) 285-7829.
http://islanderinnpib.com. Rooms are available at this rate for both Tuesday, June 26 and
Wednesday, June 27.

Miller Boat Line from Catawba (departures every half-hour)

Be sure to mention you are with ‘Ohio Sea Grant’ to get a special rate of $11 roundtrip
http://www.millerferry.com

Taxi service available from the dock to the Boardwalk. We may also be able to transport using
OSU Sea Grant vans.

Boardwalk Water Taxi to Gibraltar Island and Stone Lab - S3 one-way

Welcome to Stone Lab/Overview of Sea Grant-Extension (Frank Lichtkoppler)

Lake Erie Overview (Frank Lichtkoppler)
Clean Marinas (Sarah Orlando)

Tourism (Melinda Huntley)

CD Update

Lunch at Stone Lab Dining Hall (511/person)
Sit with Program Teams

Gibraltar Island Tour
Transportation from Gibraltar Island to Aquatic Visitors Center via GIBill research vessel

Agquatic Visitors Center (Tory Gabriel)

Taxi to South Bass Island Lighthouse

South Bass Island Lighthouse Tour

Adjourn
Walking distance to Miller Ferry for departures every half-hour



