CD Quarterly Meeting – June 27, 2012 (DRAFT) Stone Lab

Optional Overnight	Discounted rate of \$119 has been secured at the Islander Inn. Please say that you are with "Melinda." Reservations can be made by calling (419) 285-7829. http://islanderinnpib.com. Rooms are available at this rate for both Tuesday, June 26 and Wednesday, June 27.
9 :00 or 9:30	Miller Boat Line from Catawba (departures every half-hour) Be sure to mention you are with 'Ohio Sea Grant' to get a special rate of \$11 roundtrip http://www.millerferry.com Taxi service available from the dock to the Boardwalk. We may also be able to transport using OSU Sea Grant vans.
10:15	Boardwalk Water Taxi to Gibraltar Island and Stone Lab - \$3 one-way
10:30	Welcome to Stone Lab/Overview of Sea Grant-Extension (Frank Lichtkoppler)
10:40	Lake Erie Overview (Frank Lichtkoppler)
11:00	Clean Marinas (Sarah Orlando)
11:20	Tourism (Melinda Huntley)
11:40	CD Update
12:00	Lunch at Stone Lab Dining Hall (\$11/person) Sit with Program Teams
12:45	Gibraltar Island Tour Transportation from Gibraltar Island to Aquatic Visitors Center via GIBiII research vessel
2:00	Aquatic Visitors Center (Tory Gabriel)
2:30	Taxi to South Bass Island Lighthouse
2:45	South Bass Island Lighthouse Tour
3:15	Adjourn Walking distance to Miller Ferry for departures every half-hour